
2024 Bowls SA Masters
Veteran Ladies

Section 1 Ses
sion Date1

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Schedule 1 09/02/2024 09:00 2 09/02/2024 11:00 3 09/02/2024 13:00 4 09/02/2024 15:00

5 10/02/2024 09:00 6 10/02/2024 11:00 7 10/02/2024 13:00 8 10/02/2024 15:00

9 11/02/2024 09:00 10 11/02/2024 11:00

1. Tarr, Sue - Harlequins, BGN 2. Pembroke, Heather - Ferndale, 
JBA

3. Wessels, Louise - PHSOB, 
BGN

4. Matthews, Glenda - Stella 
Park, PNB

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

2 D1

3 D2

4 D3

5 D6

6 D5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

1 D1

6 D4

5 D5

3 D3

4 D6

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

4 D5

1 D2

6 D6

2 D3

5 D4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

3 D5

5 D1

1 D3

6 D2

2 D6

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

5. Roos, Nan - Hartenbos, EDB 6. Mills, Cherry-Ann - The Lake, 
EKB

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

6 D3

4 D1

2 D5

1 D6

3 D4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

5 D3

2 D4

3 D6

4 D2

1 D5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place
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2024 Bowls SA Masters
Veteran Ladies

Section 2 Ses
sion Date1

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Schedule 1 09/02/2024 09:00 2 09/02/2024 11:00 3 09/02/2024 13:00 4 09/02/2024 15:00

5 10/02/2024 09:00 6 10/02/2024 11:00 7 10/02/2024 13:00 8 10/02/2024 15:00

9 11/02/2024 09:00 10 11/02/2024 11:00

1. Nel, Susan - Amanzimtoti, PNB 2. Smart, Sandy - Western 
Suburbs, EPB

3. Lambert, Lyn - Polokwane, LIM 4. Stringer, Linda - Bredasdorp, 
BOL

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

2 D6

3 D5

4 D4

5 D1

6 D2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

1 D6

6 D3

5 D2

3 D4

4 D1

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

4 D2

1 D5

6 D1

2 D4

5 D3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

3 D2

5 D6

1 D4

6 D5

2 D1

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

5. Cole Cook, Pam - Banners 
Rest, KBA

6. Jones, Jenny - Wingate Park, 
BGN

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

6 D4

4 D6

2 D2

1 D1

3 D3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

5 D4

2 D3

3 D1

4 D5

1 D2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place
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